Time

9:30 am

10:00am
10:30am
11:00am
12:00pm
1:00pm
1:30pm
2:00pm

2:30pm

S

Plot 264 Block 10 Balintuma Road - Mengo President: +256772 849 221
~ C/o Ndcjjc University General Secretary:  +256782 009 302

P.O Box 7088, kampala Administrator: +256718 597 756

‘Website: http://www.uwbf-woodball.org E-Mail: uwbf@uwbf-woodball.org

Match No.

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

BLB WOODBALL LEAGUE 2022

OUTING 1 FIXTURES

Makerere University
May 14, 202
Women'’s League

Match

Eminents Woodball Club VS Lady Woodz Woodball
Club

MUBS VS Stroke Woodball Club

Makerere University VS GMSEC

Ndejje University VS BBA

Stroke Woodball Club VS Eminents Woodball Club
GMSEC VS Lady Woodz Woodball Club

BBA VS MUBS

Ndejje University VS Makerere University

Eminents Woodball Club VS GMSEC



