

## Uganda Woodball Federation Plot 264 Block 10 Balintuma Road - Mengo C/o Ndolia University C/o Ndolia University

Plot 264 Block 10 Balintuma Road - Mengo C/o Ndejje University P.O Box 7088, kampala Website: http://www.uwbf-woodball.org 
 President:
 +256772 849 221

 General Secretary:
 +256782 009 302

 Administrator:
 +256718 597 756

 E-Mail:
 uwbf@uwbf-woodball.org

## **BLB WOODBALL LEAGUE 2022**

## **OUTING 1 FIXTURES**

Makerere University

May 14, 202

## Women's League

Time	Match No.	Match
9:30 am	01	Eminents Woodball Club <b>VS</b> Lady Woodz Woodball Club
10:00am	02	MUBS VS Stroke Woodball Club
10:30am	03	Makerere University <b>VS</b> GMSEC
11:00am	04	Ndejje University <b>VS</b> BBA
12:00pm	05	Stroke Woodball Club <b>VS</b> Eminents Woodball Club
1:00pm	06	GMSEC <b>VS</b> Lady Woodz Woodball Club
1:30pm	07	BBA <b>VS</b> MUBS
2:00pm	08	Ndejje University <b>VS</b> Makerere University
2:30pm	09	Eminents Woodball Club <b>VS</b> GMSEC